)

12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39

40
41
42
43
44
45

46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

CODICE FISCALE
STUDENTE

TMOSRNOOR45B006P
ZNGZCRO1P30L378V

BRTSPHO0T65D940S

LPNFPP01T20L378V
GNNHNNO01C43C794N
TRZVMRO01A63L3780
RPLFNC01T62B006U
FSTMNNO01D52L378X
CLZLMR01B42A5201
HNRMLNO1E49MO067J

SPLDVDO1MO7L378Y
CVOLSC01R26M067V

LBSVNTO01H52C794N
RSOSFOO01R65L378Z
GLLLCA01DA45L378M
FRRSFNO1L50H330!
TCHRSI01C48L3780
RZZFBA01B06C372V
MRTRNNO01B47L378K
RLRMTNO1L45L378D
MNGVNCO01S49H330Q
GZZFRC02R08M0670
FVRVNCO01D48L378F
MRCLSS01E47C372E
NDRCLT01S55L378C
TMZDMNO01DO02L378L
ZMPGLIO1E71L3780
MRSGAI01T45L378J
DNRSRN01D51C372Y
GRMBRCO01H64L378J
CHRGLIO1M65H612B
CRGFNC01A12B006M
SCRLSN01B58L378Y
GZZCRNO1E51L378Q
SRRLNE01T62B160D
DLLCHRO1A65C372X
CRTLNEO1L43M067U
CRLCHRO1L71H330P
CSTGGN02D6421290

BNNMNLO1D28L174D
VRSNMOO01A41C372|
CRRFRC01C53L378E
MNTGAI01M46C794G
SCRLCA01L43L378V

STNMTNO1S63L378F

BNZNNAO01C61H330W

CHNCRLOOH22L378S
NRIJHRO1M46C794T
MGLNNAO01T57L378N
BNMPTR01D29L378X
DRGKSTO0OR50Z315L
SSDFNCO00L52L378T
MRNRHLO1E54H330N
WLLLIMO1TO2H612A
PNTGVR01D67L378J

COGNOME

TOMIO
ZANGHELLINI

BERTA

LAPIANA
GUENNIA
TARAZAS

ROPELATO
FUSTINI
CALZA'
HENRIQUES

SPLENDORE
COVA

ALBASINI
ROSA
GUELLA
FERRARI
TIECHER
RIZZOLI
MARTIGNONI
ERLER
MENEGHELLI
GUZZONI
FAVRIN
MARCH
ANDREATTA
TOMAZZOLLI
ZAMPIERO
MARIS
DENARDI
GERMOZZ|
CHIARANI
CAREGNATO
SCARPARI
GUzzo
SORRENTINO
DELLASEGA
CORTI
CARLONI
COSTANDACHE

BONENTI
VARESCO
CORRADINI
MONTANARI
SCARTOZZI
STENICO

BONAZZ|

OCHNER
NIOUER
MAGALETTI
BONOMI
DORIGATTI

ASSI DEL FORTE
MARINO
WILLIAMS
PENTASSUGLIA

CODICE FISCALE

NOME GENITORE
SERENA TMOFBAG0H12B006T
ZACCARIA VNZSNN72T61L219S
SOPHIA BRTCLS58D0526130
FILIPPO PSNFNC73R63L378X
HANAN GNNSDAG4E01Z330H
EVA MARIA PPRLRN65P49F132P
FRANCESCA RPLLEI65H18B006Z
MARIANNA GTTTZN72E63Z112T
LIA MARIA MDNMPL66B55A116S
MILENA GNFFNC60B60C351A
DAVIDE TRVLCN66C60L378R
ALVISE BZZMRT65M67L378K
CELESTE
VALENTINA PNGMNC74B60C794A
SOFIA MNTVNT71A58L378K
ALICE PLTCST65B63L378I
STEFANIA MZZCST75S57H612B
IRIS MSLRFL64B67D390N
FABIO RLNBBR72E55C372U
ARIANNA CHMPLAB6H51L.378G
MARTINA BRNSLV74D48L781L
VERONICA GMNLNE70R56Z131Z
FERRUCCIO GRNMGH65L42H501J
VERONICA FVRDNL63M26Z114I
ALESSIA DGMSNO72P55C3720
CARLOTTA NDRDGI62L08L378L
DAMIANO TMZLCU68L10L378C
GIULIA DPLMRP58S41L107W
GAIA MLNSRN68P45L378T
SERENA DNRMRC63P17L575D
BEATRICE GRMMSM70L28A952D
GIULIA TNDCHR69L69H612X
FRANCESCO =~ CRGMNL79E22L378K
ALESSANDRA  DLDNDA65C53L378W
CATERINA RSSRLL66B47L378A
ELENA FLLSRA73T49H501D
CHIARA ZRZMHL70D51C372X
ELENA CRTMRC66H08B1571
CHIARA GLSKTA70E65A372W
GEORGIANA CSTMHL74P69Z129U
MARIA
EMANUELE BNNVNI66C12L174L
NOEMI VRSNDR69H06C372X
FEDERICA CRRSFN68L31C372V
GAIA TRZSRA74R69L388Z
ALICE MLCFNC70B44L378F
MARTINA STNWTR60TO03L378C
ANNA BRNMDL66M42L777L
CARLO CHNLGU61L04E565N
JAOUHARA NRIMMM67M07Z330J
ANNA NCLLCU67R67L378D
PIETRO BNMNCL68B22L.378E
KIDIST SNDTZN68M46L378J
FRANCESCA  DLFCRL67S8Z8BJ
RACHELE MRNRRT67E17E919N
LUCAJAMES  PTRLNZ63D47H612E
GINEVRA RAIPLA64C50L378Q

COGNOME
GENITORE

TOMIO
AVANZINI

BERTA

PISDN
GUENNIA
PARELLI

FELATO

GUEm
MODENA
GIAMORMAGGIO

ARAGLIA
BAZZANELLA

PNGRAZZI
MENOTTI
PILATI
MAZZCHI
MASILLO
ORLANDI
CEMELLI
BARON
IBENEZ ACOSTA
RINO
FAVRN
DEGIAEPRO
ANREATTA
TOMAZZOLLI
DEPAO
MOLINARI
DENARD
GERZZI
TONIBNDEL
AREGNATO
ADDOSS
ROSSI
FAR
ZORZ
CORTI
GALAS
COSTANDACHE

BONETI
VARESCO
RRADINI
TERZI
MALAGRNE
STEDD

BRANCA
OCHNER

DEL FORTE
MARINO
ETERLINI
RAIA

NOME
GENITORE

FrB
SUSANNA
MARGHERITA
(7.
GUSTAVO
FRANCESCA
SAAID
LIDA ARIANNA
ELIO
TIZIANA
MARIA PAOLA
FRANCESCA

LUCIANA
MARTA

MONICA
VENTINA
CRSTINA
CRISTIANA
ARFAELA
BARBARA
PAOLA
EVIA
ELENA
MARGHERITA
DANILO
SONIA
DIEGO
LUCA
MARIAPIA
SBRINA
MARCO
MASSIMILIANO
CHIARA
MANUEL
NADIA
RRELLA
SARA
MICHELA
MART
ATIA
MIHAELA

IVAN
ANDREA
STEFANO
ARA
FRANCA
WALTER
MADDALENA
CATERINA
leV]
MOHAMMED
LUCIA
ISOLA

ALLEGATO C)

VOUCHER
ASSEGNATO

8.376,00
9.585,00

8.376,00

7.068,00
7.068,00
7.261,00
7.068,00
9.160,00
7.068,00
7.068,00

7.068,00
8.376,00

4.857,00
7.068,00
9.160,00
9.160,00
9.160,00
7.068,00
6.830,41
7.894,64
8.469,74
6.685,71
6.064,79
7.855,17
7.833,72
4.514,17
7.774,36
4.475,80
6.473,36
6.985,81
6.940,14
6.776,54
5.300,25
3.037,04
6.672,79
5.377,02
4.443,66
5.360,17
4.802,86

5.202,60

3.809,14
4.513,97
3.432,34
3.410,97
3.299,52

1.910,56

4.208,42
8.340,00
9.160,00
7.068,00
4.115,00
6.821,54
4.455,30
6.798,93
5.890,80
353.020,24

IMPORTO 11 IMPORTO 11
RATA RIPARTIZIONE QUOTA RATA ESERCIZIO 2018 RATA
ESERCIZIO ESERCIZIO
2018 2019
586320 293160 205212 879,48
6.709,50 335475 234833  1.006,42
5.863,20 2931,60 205212 879,48
4.947,60 247380 173166 742,14
4.947,60 247380 173166 742,14
5.082,70 254135 177895 762,40
4.947,60 247380 173166 742,14
6.412,00 320600 224420 961,80
4.947,60 247380 173166 742,14
4.947,60 247380 173166 74214
4.947.60 247380 173166 74214

5.863,20 2931,60 205212 879,48

3.399,90
4.947,60 247380 173166 742,14
6.412,00 320600 224420 961,80
6.412,00 320600 224420 961,80
6.412,00 320600 224420 961,80
4.947,60 247380 173166 742,14
4.781,29 239065 167345 717,19
5526,25 276313 193419 828,93
5.928,82 296441 207509 889,32
4.680,00 234000 163800 702,00
4.245,35 212268 148587 636,80
5.498,62 274931 192452 824,79
5.483,60 274180 191926 822,54
3.159,92 157996 110597 473,99
5.442,05 2721,02 190472 81631
3.133,06 156653  1.096,57 469,96
4.531,35 226568 158597 679,70
4.890,07 244504 171152 73351
4.858,10 242905 170034 728,71
4.743,58 2371,79 166025 711,54
3710,18 185509 129856 556,53
2.125,93 1.062,97 74408 318,88
4.670,95 233548 163483 700,64
3.763,91 188196  1317,37 564,58
311056 155528  1.088,70 466,58
3.752,12 187606 131324 562,82
3.362,00 168100 117670 504,30
3.641,82 182091 127464 546,27
2.666,40 1.333,20 933,24 399,96
3.159,78 157989 110592 473,97
2.402,64 1.201,32 840,92 360,40
2.387,68 119384 83569 358,15
2.309,66 1.154,83 808,38 34645
1.337,39 668,70 468,09 200,60
2.945,89 147295 103106 441,88
5.838,00 291900 204330 87570
6.412,00 320600 224420 961,80
4.947,60 247380 173166 74214
2.880,50 144025 100818 432,07
4.775,08 238754 167128 716,26
311871 1559,36 109155 467,80
4.759,25 237963 166574 71388
4.123,56 2061,78 144325 61853

24371427 12185719 8530002 36557,06 339990

RIPARTIZIONE QUOTA RATA ESERCIZIO 2019

1.699,95

1.699,95

1.189,96

1.189,96

IMPORTO 2*
RATA

ESERCIZIO 2019

509,99

509,99

2.512,80
2.875,50

2.512,80

2.120,40
2.120,40
2.178,30
2.120,40
2.748,00
2.120,40
2.120,40

2.120,40

2.512,80

1.457
2.120,40
2.748,00
2.748,00
2.748,00
2.120,40
2.049,12
2.368,39
2.540,92
2.005,71
1.819,44
2.356,55
2.350,12
1.354,25
2.332,31
1.342,74
1.942,01
2.095,74
2.082,04
2.032,96
1.590,07

911,11
2.001,84
1.613,11
1.333,10
1.608,05

1.440,86

1.560,78
1.142,74
1.354,19
1.029,70
1.023,29

989,86

573,17

1.262,53
2.502,00
2.748,00
2.120,40
1.234,50
2.046,46
1.336,59
2.039,68
1.767,24
105.906,07

RIPARTIZIONE QUOTA RATA ESERCIZIO 2019

1.256,40 879,48 376,92
1.437,75 1.006,43 431,32
1.256,40 879,48 376,92
1.060,20 742,14 318,06
1.060,20 742,14 318,06
1.089,15 762,41 326,74
1.060,20 742,14 318,06
1.374,00 961,80 412,20
1.060,20 742,14 318,06
1.060,20 742,14 318,06
1.060,20 742,14 318,06
1.256,40 879,48 376,92
,10 728,55 509,99 18,58
1.060,20 742,14 318,06
1.374,00 961,80 412,20
1.374,00 961,80 412,20
1.374,00 961,80 412,20
1.060,20 742,14 318,06
1.024,56 717,19 307,37
1.184,20 828,94 355,25
1.270,46 889,32 381,14
1.002,86 702,00 300,85
909,72 636,80 272,92
1.178,28 824,79 353,48
1.175,06 822,54 352,52
677,12 473,99 203,14
1.166,15 816,31 349,85
671,37 469,96 201,41
971,01 679,70 291,30
1.047,87 733,51 314,36
1.041,02 728,71 312,31
1.016,48 711,54 304,94
795,04 556,52 238,51
455,56 318,89 136,66
1.000,92 700,64 300,28
806,56 564,59 241,96
666,55 466,58 199,97
804,03 562,82 241,20
720,43 504,30 216,13
780,39 546,27 234,12
571,37 399,96 171,41
677,10 473,97 203,12
514,85 360,40 154,45
511,65 358,15 153,49
494,93 346,45 148,48
286,59 200,61 85,97
631,27 441,89 189,37
1.251,00 875,70 375,30
1.374,00 961,80 412,20
1.060,20 742,14 318,06
617,25 432,08 185,17
1.023,23 716,26 306,97
668,30 467,81 200,48
1.019,84 713,89 305,95
883,62 618,53 265,09
52.953,09 37.067,14  15.885,84



